
Classic -
Icelandic Fish Fry

Atlantic Fried COD

Atlantic Baked COD

Serbian Style

All regular dinners include a choice of potato (french fries, or Serbian 
potato salad or garlic mashed potatoes) or vegetables, Serb Hall coleslaw, 
rye bread and butter, fresh lemon and house made tartar sauce, unless noted.

Classic Fish Fry

Serbian Style

Tomato based sauce, peppers, onions, garlic and spices

$15.95

$14.75

$15.45

$15.95 

2-piece

$18.95

$16.45

$16.75

$17.95

3-piece

Xtra Atlantic Cod (per piece) $3.45
with dinner order – max. 2

Chicken Strips $7.95
3-piece

$12.95
5-piece

Soup du jour

Clam Chowder

$4.95

$3.65

Cup
$6.55

$4.95

BowlAla Carte

Fries/Cole Slaw/Serb Sauce

Pie Dessert

Cake/Cheesecake

Water/Soft Drink

Coffee

Milk (reg/chocolate)

$1.95

$4.75

$6.95

$2.35

$2.50

$2.35

Small

$3.75

LargeXtra’s

Serbian Potato Salad

(contains dairy)

Atlantic Cod

American Serb Memorial Hall
Dine In / Walk Up

Fried Lake Perch
Fried Shrimp Dinner (7 pcs)
Broasted Chicken w/ Wedge Fries

$22.95
$18.95
$15.95
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