American Serb Memorial Hall

Dine In / Walk Up

Classic -	2-piece	<u>3-piece</u>
Classic - Icelandic Fish Fry (contains dairy)	\$15.95	\$18.95
Atlantic Fried COD	\$14.75	\$16.45
Atlantic Baked COD	\$15.45	\$16.75

Serbian Style \$15.95 \$17.95

Tomato based sauce, peppers, onions, garlic and spices

Xtra Atlantic Cod (per piece)	\$3.45
with dinner order $-\max_{\cdot} \overline{2}$	
Fried Lake Perch	\$22.95

Fried Shrimp Dinner (7 pcs) \$18.95

Broasted Chicken w/ Wedge Fries \$15.95

3-piece 5-piece \$7.95 \$12.95

Chicken Strips All regular dinners include a choice of potato (french fries, or Serbian potato salad or garlic mashed potatoes) or vegetables, Serb Hall coleslaw, rve bread and butter. fresh lemon and house made tartar sauce, unless noted.

rye bread and butter, fresh lemon and house made tartar sauce, unit			
<u>Ala Carte</u>	<u>Cup</u>	Bowl	
Soup du jour	\$4.95	\$6.55	
Clam Chowder	\$3.65	\$4.95	
Xtra's	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>	
Fries/Cole Slaw/Serb Sauce Serbian Potato Salad	\$1.95	\$3.75	
Pie Dessert	\$4.75		
Cake/Cheesecake	\$6.95		
Water/Soft Drink	\$2.35 silia		
Coffee	\$2.50		
Milk (reg/chocolate)	\$2.35		



Classic Fish Fry

Boasted

Chicken



Serbian Style



Atlantic Cod

All prices exclude sales tax